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U-21 Championship
2016/17 17th round, Match #97

Friday, 02.12.2016, 13:00, TC "Poltava", Kopyly. -2°C. Spectators: 100

«Vorskla» Poltava

0 : 2

«Dynamo» Kyiv

50 Vichnyi Yan
35 Maksymenko Oleksandr
5 Ostapenko Oleh
44 Dallku Ardin
20 Kvasnyi Mykola
48 Hrabchak Sviatoslav
18 Harkusha Nikita
16 Ichanskii Serhii (C)
39 Melnyk Bohdan
45 Braha Oleksandr
22 Priadun Maksym

Substitutes
21 Riznyk Dmytro
36 Taranushych Vadym
15 Alantiev Ihor
73 Varen Mykhailo
32 Zosenko Anton
37 Lutsenko Oleksii
25 Shapoval Dmytro

Coach
Omelchuk Oleksandr

12 Makhankov Volodymyr
2 Lukianchuk Pavlo (C)
4 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
7 Miakushko Serhii
8 Ochihava Zurab
9 Shaparenko Mykola
16 Shepelev Volodymyr
13 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
19 Udod Mykhailo
20 Liedniev Bohdan

Substitutes
1 Soldatenko Vadym
3 Osman Oleksandr
5 Karas Danylo
6 Alibekov Akhmed
10 Shchebetun Oleksii
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
17 Mandricenco Dmitri

Coach
Melgosa Zorrilla

Referee:
Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Bekker Serhii
Assistant 2:
Marchyk Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kovalenko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 17th round, Match #97
Friday, 02.12.2016, 13:00, TC "Poltava", Kopyly. -2°C. Spectators: 100

«Vorskla» Poltava 0 : 2 «Dynamo» Kyiv
45 Braha Oleksandr 48'

49' 2 Lukianchuk Pavlo

22 Priadun Maksym 49'

16 Ichanskii Serhii 50'

53' 16 Shepelev Volodymyr
6 Alibekov Akhmed

5 Ostapenko Oleh 56'

18 Harkusha Nikita
36 Taranushych Vadym 58'

62' 19 Udod Mykhailo
10 Shchebetun Oleksii

35 Maksymenko Oleksandr 63'

64' 7 Miakushko Serhii

68' 4 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
3 Osman Oleksandr

39 Melnyk Bohdan
32 Zosenko Anton 79'

22 Priadun Maksym
73 Varen Mykhailo 82'

85' 8 Ochihava Zurab
5 Karas Danylo

90+3' 10 Shchebetun Oleksii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


